Annexure 8

Name of the corporate Debtor: Nirmal Lifestyle (Kalyan) Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16th June, 2022

List of creditors as on: 15th April, 2023

(Amount in INR)

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen, Employees and Government dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
% of Amount of Amount of
Sr. ) . ) . Remarks,
NG Name of Creditor Date of Amount Amount of voting claims not claims under if an
i receipt Claimed claim admitted | share in admitted verification y
CoC
1 [Turnkey Electrical and Engineers| 28-06-2022 33,911,913 33,911,913 0% - - Note 1
Pvt. Ltd
2 |ATI Infraprojects Pvt Ltd 09-12-2022 1,19,727 1,19,727 0% - - Note 1
3 |Palamoottil Infrastructure 22-02-2023 73,89,434 73,89,434 0% ) - Note 1
4 |Neha Interiors 14-02-2023 5,50,937 - 0% ) 5,50,937 | Notel
5 |Sunil Gunvat Ajmera 24-02-2023 96,53,194 - 0% ) 96,53,194 | Note 1
Total 2,11,05,205 1,09,01,074 0% - 1,02,04,131
Note 1

We are in the process of gathering information in order to verify the claims. Once we are in possession of the necessary
information/documents, we shall update the amount to be admitted post verification.




